5Ω Μax Ron, 4-/8-Channel
±15V/12V/±5V Multiplexers
Preliminary Technical Data ADG1408/ADG1409
FEATURES
5Ω Max On Resistance
0.5Ω Max On Resistance Flatness
33 V Supply Maximum Ratings
Fully specified at ±15V/12V/±5V

Rev. B | Page 15 of 16
ADG1408/ADG1409 Preliminary Technical Data
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range  Package Option1
ADG1408BRU  −40°C to +125°C  RU-16
ADG1409BRU  −40°C to +125°C  RU-16
1 RU = Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP)
© 2003 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Printed in the U.S.A.
RevPr. A | Page 16 of 16